5150 KEYBOARDS & KEYPADS 5150
MICRO SWITCH KEYBOARDS ...
Quality and Reliability, each carries a 1 %
Acceptable Quality Level and a 2-year Warranty*
Until now getting a keyboard at the price you needed
could have meant giving up the kind of performance you
wanted. Not anymore. Now, in addition to our time-
proven solid state Hall effect offerings, you can specify

5150 KEYBOARDS & KEYPADS 5150
MICRO SWITCH
GENERAL SALES ORDER GUIDE
'Catalog Listings
Hall Effect Typical Apptications Power Requirements Output Termination Modes/Code" Assignment Key tops
12S03-1 High Speed Numeric Entry +5 VOC@ 50 mA Solder Pad Wired-only (Level) Standard
16S01-1 High Speed Numeric Entry + 5 VOC @ 132 mA Card Edge (1) BCO (Binary Coded Standard
Oecimal)
16S01-2 High Speed Numeric Entry + 5 VOC @ 132 mA Card Edge (1) BCO Standard
16S03-4 High Speed Numeric Entry +5 VOC@ 80 mA Solder Pad Wired-only (Level) Standard
16S03-5 High Speed Numeric Entry +5VOC@80mA Solder Pad Wired-only (Leve!) Relengendable
16S03-6 High Speed Numeric Entry +5 VOC@ 130 mA Solder Pad Wired-only (Level) Standard/LEO
16S03-7 High Speed Numeric Entry +5 VOC@80mA Solder Pad Wi reo-only (Level) None
16S03-12 High Speed Numeric Entry +5 VOC@ 80 mA 40-Pin Header Wired-only (Level) Standard
16S017-1 Adding Machine Format +5VO~ $ 80 mA Solder Pad Wired-only (Scan) Rel~gendable
16S017-2 Telephone Format +5 VOC 80 mA Solder Pad Wired-only (Scan) None
26S01-2 Point of Sale + 5 VOC @ 250 mA Card Edge (1) Six Bit Address Standard/
Relegendable
64S030-9 Communications (Model 33 Array) + 5 VOC @ 156 rnA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASC" Stepped
66S06-6 I nteractive Visual Display +5 VOC @ 0.5A Card Edge (2) EBCDIC Stepped
(IBM 3790) -12VOC@5mA
66S012-10 Interactive Visual Oisplay +5 VOC @0.5A Card Edge (2) EBCOIC Stepped
(IBM 3790) -12VOC@5mA
Stepped 66SD6-7 Interactive Visual Display +5 VOC@ 0.5A Card Edge (2) EBCDIC
(IBM 3270) -12VDC@5mA
78SD6-5 Interactive Visual Oisplay +5 VDC@0.5A Card Edge (2) EBCDIC Stepped
(IBM 3270) ·-12 VDC@ 5 mA
Sculptured 83SD30-2 Interactive Visual Display + 5 VOC @ 350 mA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASCII
(DEC's VT 100)
Front Stamped/ 87SD30-8 Interactive Visual Display + 5 VDC @ 300 mA Rt. Angle Header (1) USASCII
(IBM 3278) Standard
87SD30-9 InteraC}ilVe VisuaJ1DisPIay + 5 VDC @ 300 mA Rt. Angle Header (1) USA3CII Front Stamped/
IBM 3278 Standard
63SD30-4 General Purpose Visual Display +5 VDC@ 156 mA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASCII Stepped
103SD24-2 Intelligent Terminals + 5 VDC @ 500 mA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASC" Stepped
103SD30-2 Intelligent Terminals +5 VDC@ 125 mA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASC" Stepped
104SD30-Series European Arrays +5 VDC @ 350 mA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASC" Stepped
Capacitance-membrane (Low Profile DIN Standards)
58ST13-1 Typewriter Array + 5 VDC @ 250 mA Rt. Angle Header (1) USASC" Sculptured
63ST13-2 Interactive Display Terminal + 5 VDC @ 250 mA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASCII Stepped
83ST13-5 Interactive Display Terminal + 5 VDC @ 350 mA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASCII Sculptured
(DEC's VT 100)
Telephone Type Header (1) Eight Bit Address Sculptured /
878T13-1 Interactive Display Terminal +8 VDC@ 250 mA
(IBM 3278) Front Stamped
1038T13-1 General Purpose +5 VDC@ 350 mA Rt. Angle Header (4) USASCII Sculptured
83ST13-1 Personal Compo +5 VDC@350mA Telephone Type Header Eight Bit Address Sculptured
(IBM P.C.)
90ST13-1 General Purpose +5 VDC@350mA Telephone Type Header USASCII Sculptured